
William Bittinger <wbittinger@easternenvironmental.org>

PSEG CEF-EVES -- Environmental Intervenors’ Letter in Opposition -- BPU Docket
No. EO18101111

Mail Delivery Subsystem <mailer-daemon@googlemail.com> Fri, May 8, 2020 at 8:12 PM
To: wbittinger@easternenvironmental.org

Address not found

Your message wasn't delivered to
josh.cohen@semaconnect.com because the address couldn't
be found, or is unable to receive mail.

LEARN MORE

The response was:

550 5.1.1 The email account that you tried to reach does not exist. Please try
double-checking the recipient's email address for typos or unnecessary spaces. Learn
more at https://support.google.com/mail/?p=NoSuchUser q12sor3216740ilc.19 - gsmtp

Final-Recipient: rfc822; josh.cohen@semaconnect.com
Action: failed
Status: 5.1.1
Diagnostic-Code: smtp; 550-5.1.1 The email account that you tried to reach does not exist. Please try
 550-5.1.1 double-checking the recipient's email address for typos or
 550-5.1.1 unnecessary spaces. Learn more at
 550 5.1.1  https://support.google.com/mail/?p=NoSuchUser q12sor3216740ilc.19 - gsmtp
Last-Attempt-Date: Fri, 08 May 2020 17:12:37 -0700 (PDT)

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: William Bittinger <wbittinger@easternenvironmental.org>
To: Board Secretary <board.secretary@bpu.nj.gov>, Charles <Charles.Gurkas@bpu.nj.gov>, Joseph
<Joseph.AccardoJr@pseg.com>, "Joseph A." <Joseph.Shea@pseg.com>, Bernard <Bernard.Smalls@pseg.com>,
"Matthew M." <Matthew.Weissman@pseg.com>, Caitlyn <Caitlyn.White@pseg.com>, michele.falcao@pseg.com,
Danielle <Danielle.Lopez@pseg.com>, katherine.smith@pseg.com, Aida <Aida.Camacho@bpu.nj.gov>, Paul
<Paul.Flanagan@bpu.nj.gov>, Robert <Robert.Brabston@bpu.nj.gov>, Grace <Grace.Power@bpu.nj.gov>, Christine
<Christine.Sadovy@bpu.nj.gov>, Sara <Sara.Bluhm@bpu.nj.gov>, Sherri <Sherri.Jones@bpu.nj.gov>, Cathleen
<Cathleen.Lewis@bpu.nj.gov>, Stacy <Stacy.Peterson@bpu.nj.gov>, Ryan <Ryan.Moran@bpu.nj.gov>, John
<John.Zarzycki@bpu.nj.gov>, Abe <Abe.Silverman@bpu.nj.gov>, Andrea <Andrea.Hart@bpu.nj.gov>, Ilene
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<Ilene.Lampitt@bpu.nj.gov>, Stefanie <sbrand@rpa.nj.gov>, Brian <blipman@rpa.nj.gov>, Henry
<hogden@rpa.nj.gov>, Felicia <fthomas@rpa.nj.gov>, Kurt <klewando@rpa.nj.gov>, Brian <bweeks@rpa.nj.gov>,
Shelly <smassey@rpa.nj.gov>, Matko Ilic <Matko.Ilic@law.njoag.gov>, Alex Moreau <Alex.Moreau@law.njoag.gov>,
Michael Beck <Michael.Beck@law.njoag.gov>, PAMELA <PAMELA.OWEN@law.njoag.gov>, jhlaskey@nmmlaw.com,
kmatthews@nationalstrategies.com, paul.yousif@blue-bird.com, lrgrise@burnsmcd.com, "Torkelson, Christopher"
<ctorkelson@eckertseamans.com>, "Moury, Karen" <kmoury@eckertseamans.com>, sstoner@eckertseamans.com,
dgreenhouse@easternenviromental.com, mrothfelder@rothfelderstern.com, bstern@rothfelderstern.com,
sara.rafalson@evgo.com, "Mazzuchetti, Lauri" <lmazzuchetti@kelleydrye.com>, "Graham, Glenn"
<ggraham@kelleydrye.com>, kauerbacher@tesla.com, mss@slowinskiatkins.com, "Harla, William"
<wharla@decotiislaw.com>, tom@greenlots.com, jcohen@greenlots.com, gartiles@mccarter.com, "Howe, Nathan"
<nhowe@mccarter.com>, "Goldenberg, Steven" <sgoldenberg@ghclaw.com>, "Forshay, Paul"
<paulforshay@eversheds-sutherland.com>, salkuran@poweredison.com, mbevan@bmg.law, "Mosca, William"
<wmosca@bmg.law>, "Philip J:(PHI)" <Philip.Passanante@pepcoholdings.com>, "Lepkoski, Lauren"
<llepkoski@firstenergycorp.com>, michael@evtransportationalliance.org, bkoonz@wilentz.com, "Comes,Margaret"
<comesm@coned.com>, "Carley, John" <carleyj@coned.com>, "Meyer, James" <jmeyer@riker.com>,
josh.cohen@semaconnect.com
Cc: 
Bcc: 
Date: Fri, 8 May 2020 20:12:21 -0400
Subject: PSEG CEF-EVES -- Environmental Intervenors’ Letter in Opposition -- BPU Docket No. EO18101111
Dear Secretary Camacho-Welch:

On behalf of Environmental Defense Fund, Natural Resources Defense Council, Environment New Jersey, and Sierra
Club, please find attached a Letter in Opposition to Rate Counsel’s Motion to Dismiss (dated April 17, 2020) in the
above-referenced matter.

Please acknowledge receipt of this Letter.

Respectfully submitted,
<span style="font-size:12pt;font-family ----- Message truncated -----
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